
All	Time

mya

Eras 0
Cenozoic 65 65 1.4
Mesozoic 248 183 4.0
Paleozoic 650 402 8.7
Precambrian 4600 3950 85.9
TOTAL 4600 100

Phanerozoic	Eon

mya

Periods 0
Quaternary 1.6 1.6 0.2
TerAary 65 63.4 9.8
Cretaceous 145 80 12.3
Jurassic 208 63 9.7
Triasssic 248 40 6.2
Perian 286 38 5.8
Pennsylvanian 320 34 5.2
Missippian 360 40 6.2
Devonian 410 50 7.7
Silurian 438 28 4.3
Ordovician 505 67 10.3
Cambrian 545 40 6.2
Vendian 650 105 16.2
TOTAL 650 100

Cenozoic	(recent)	Era

mya

Epochs 0
Holocene 0.1 0.1 0.2
Pleistocene 1.6 1.5 2.3
Pliocene 5.3 3.7 5.7
Miocene 23.8 18.5 28.5
Oligocene 33.7 9.9 15.2
Eocene 55 21.3 32.8
Paleocene 65 10 15.4
TOTAL 65 100
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